“PUTTING IN
OVERTIME” By
JEFFREY
WECHSLER

ACROSS

1 __ Picchu

6 Library fixture
10 Early name in
late TV
Bit
They help
define a lot
“Eraserhead”
star Jack
__amanger:
dining room
Pink, for
example
Cold weather
moisturizer?
“More of the
same” letters
Boards
Trig function
Real Madrid’s
game
Bar offerings
Campus
challenges
Judd of country
music
Freed (of)
Moor’s money
pool?
Zen paradox
Features of
some traffic
signals
Charged atoms
Hi-__image
Mini- analog
Sheltered spots
Lionel
Hampton’s
instrument
Fulfill the
requirements
Econ. statistics
Target of icing
Target of icing
Linguistic
source of
“pajamas”
Ability scorned
by many
Best Western
fishing
amenities?
Unhidden
Affixed, in a
way
Voyage
segment
Top spots
Not as expected
Business where
lines are
discouraged?
Defunct carrier
Seller of chew
toys
From scratch
Secretary of
Education
Duncan
Shaft access
Flattering
Meir's
successor
Go on and on,
with “on”

14
17

18
19
20
21
24
25
26
27

29
30

32

33
36

39
40

42
43
44
45
46

48
50
51
52
53
56
57
60
61
63
64

65
66

72
73
74
75

76
77
79

81

Edited by Rich Norris and Joyce Nichols Lewis

RELEASE DATE—Sunday, February 28, 2016

Los Angeles Times Sunday Crossword Puzzle

82 Maker of Veriton 111 Stymies 11 Space bar 46 Brewery 79 Gets out of
computers 112 Danny __, neighbor container Dodge
84 “How could | not Shel 12 Beth preceder 47 Harry’s 80 Applied __
see that?!” Silverstein’s 13 TV Land fare successor 81 Get it finished
85 Assistant to “dancin’ bear” 14 Pirate treasure 48 Status __ 82 Like some lions
millions 113 Crookshanks, in at your 49 Wishful words 83 Contest with
86 Some factory Harry Potter neighbor’s 51 Flimflam picadors
workers fiction house 52 Possum pal of 85 Cut
87 Noodle variety 114 Moves it 15 Defunct self- Porky Pine 86 “CBS Sunday
88 Child-friendly? 115 Animal rights serve eatery 54 Gradually made Morning”
92 Poppycock issue 16 Just say no a member of correspondent
93 Steaming 116 Utterly enchant 18 Like Pluto, once 55 “Just checking Mo
95 European travel 19 Exodus high the alarm, folks” 89 Absorbent cloth
guide author DOWN point 57 Nincompoop 90 Micronesia
Rick __ 1 Pilates class 22 Attention-getters 58 Squander components
96 Geek Squad array on the road 59 “Toy Story” 91 Periods in
pros 2 Zwei 23 Attention-getters dinosaur sentences
98 First named quadrupled at a bar 62 Work on atree, 94 Father of
Atlantic stormin 3 First Nations 28 Relax maybe Methuselah
10 different tribe 30 Antarctic sight 64 Blackjack need 97 Blue shoe
years to date 4 Makes it easier 31 Outback fare 66 Gulf Coast material of
100 Johann : “Sehr 5 Hope venues 33 Kitchen environs song
gut’ :: Jacques : for 50 yrs. remodeling 67 Nearly flawless 99 Needle holder
“__ bien” 6 Ancient selection diamond 101 Pretty,
101 Compel to Chinese sage 34 ’'60s-'70s TV highlights maidenwise
accept, as ideas 7 Latin dating detective 68 Red Sox legend 102 Antismoking TV
105 Up to, on invites word 35 Did away with Williams spots, e.g.
106 Queen’s body 8 It merged with voting? 69 One-named 103 Alberto’s
double? WorldCom in 37 Fact-checking Milanese model alternative, with
109 Words with a 1998 can help avoid it 70 Calendar abbr. “el”
certain ring 9 Retirement 38 Haute couture 71 Holiday __ 104 Omsk objection
110 Dish name from plans initials 76 Wall St. hedger 107 Charlemagne’s
the Tamil for 10 Classic delivery 41 Gives a 78 Script fixers, for realm: Abbr.
“sauce” vehicle thumbs-up short 108 “As __ Like It
2 I3 |4 |5 6 |7 [8 |9 10 |11 [12 |13 14 [15 |16
17 19 20
21 23 24

108

105 106 107
109 110
113 114
2/28/16 xwordeditor@aol.com

111

112

115

116

©2016 Tribune Content Agency, LLC.

ANSWER TO TODAY'’S PUZZLE

M[ATCTH[U L[A]m]P PIA[A[RIMT[A]D
AGGEE NANCE BANBE CNE
T[H[E[L[O|T[T[o[N[ r[N|w[T[N[TIE[RIMME[T[C
s[TIE[P[s[o[N[T oS [N[EMF[U[T[B[O[L
s[H[O[T[s INAE N[A[O[M[1
R| D Jlo[T[H[E ol[k[1[T K[O[A[N
A[R[R[O[W[S N R E[T[T[E
N[o[o[K][s I S U @AM | |
G[N[P[S K c [N[D] !
E[s[P K V[E[R[T
T[E E[X[E[S
o[p|p 0 T|w[A
PIE[T N AlD[T]T
| E E R D|[R[O[N[E
AlC[E Alls[ R[o[B[O[T[S
slo[B [T[E[D AlT[o[TlR[O[T
[[R[A[T|ES|TIE[V[E[SIMT[E[C[H]S
A[R[L{E[N|EMT[R[E[SIMF[O[R[C[E[U]P[O[N
T [ MO[T[H[E[R[R[O|Y[A[L|M[A[JTE[S[T[Y
oo clulrR[R|YIMF[o[ [c[sMo[D[A[R[E
clA[TIMH[E[S FIU[R[s BlE[S[O[T
2/28/16



