Los Angeles Times Sunday Crossword Puzzle

Edited by Rich Norris and Joyce Nichols Lewis																						
				Edit	ed by	y Rio	ch N	orris	and	Joyc	e Ni	chols	s Lev	wis								
"PUTTING IN	82	Make	r of V	eriton					1	1 Sp	ace b	ar		46 B	rewei	y		79	Gets	out of		
OVERTIME" By JEFFREY		compi		llnot		Dan She	ny	_,	- 1		ghbo		-	47 H	ontair				Dodg Applie			
JEFFREY 84 "How could I no WECHSLER see that?!"			11100		Silverstein's				12 Beth preceder 13 TV Land fare					ucces				Get it		ed		
85 Assista)	440		icin' l				Pirate treasure			48 Status 49 Wishful words				82	Like s			
ACROSS 1 Picchu	millions 86 Some factory				113		oksha y Pot		n	at your neighbor's					/isntu limflai		as	83 Contest with picadors				
6 Library fixture	workers					fictio	'n			house					ossur		of	85	Cut			
10 Early name in late TV		87 Noodle variety				Mov		hto	1	15 Defunct self-					orky I		odo	86 "CBS Sunday				
14 Bit		88 Child-friendly? 92 Poppycock			115	issue	nal rig e	jrits	1	serve eatery 16 Just say no					radua mem			Morning" correspondent				
17 They help	93	3 Steaming			116 Utterly enchant				: 1	18 Like Pluto, once					lust c	hecki	na		Mo .			
define a lot 18 "Eraserhead"		European travel guide author				DOWN				19 Exodus high point					e ala incon				89 Absorbent cloth 90 Micronesia			
star Jack		Řick			1		es cla	ass	2	point 22 Attention-getters					quan		,		90 Micronesia components			
19 à manger:	96	Geek Squad			_	array			_		the ro			59 "7	Γοy S	tory"			91 Periods in			
dining room 20 Pink, for		pros First named			2	Zwe	ı druple	hd	2	23 Attention-getters					inosa Iork c		200		sentences 94 Father of			
example		Atlantic storm in			3		Natio		2	at a bar 28 Relax					aybe		00,	Methuselah				
21 Cold weather		10 different				tribe				30 Antarctic sight					lackja		eed	97 Blue shoe				
moisturizer? 24 "More of the		years Johar					es it e e ven			31 Outback fare 33 Kitchen					iulf Conviror			material of song				
same" letters		gut" ::			J		0 yrs		O	remodeling					early		ess	99 Needle holder				
25 Boards 26 Trig function	101		en"		6	Anci			0	selection 34 '60s-'70s TV					diamond highlights				101 Pretty, maidenwise			
26 Trig function 27 Real Madrid's		Comp accep		ideas	7		ese s datir		3	4 60 det		68 Red Sox legend										
game	105	Up to,	on ir	nvites		word	ł	0	3	5 Dic	l awa		1	V	/illiam	าร			spots	e.g.	3	
29 Bar offerings 30 Campus		Quee:		ody	8		erged		3	vot 7 Fac	ing?	ockino		69 C	ne-na lilane:				Alberi altern		with	
challenges		Words		ıa		WorldCom in 1998						avoid		70 C					anem "el"	alive,	WILLI	
32 Judd of country		certaiı			9	9 Retirement				8 Ha		outure			'1 Holiday '6 Wall St. hedger				Omsk			
music 33 Freed (of)		Dish r			10	plan	s sic de	aliven	, 4	ınıt 1 Giv	ials /es a								Charlere realm			
36 Moor's money	36 Moor's money "sauce"						cle	311401			thumbs-up			78 Script fixers, for short				"As _				
pool?	1	2	3	4	5			6	7	8	9			10	11	12	13		14	15	16	
39 Zen paradox 40 Features of																						
some traffic	17						18						19						20			
signals 42 Charged atoms	21	-	_		\vdash	22	_		_		_	23		_		_	_		24	\vdash	-	
43 Hi image						22						23							24			
44 Mini- analog	25										26					27		28				
45 Sheltered spots 46 Lionel																						
Hampton's				29						30					31		32					
instrument 48 Fulfill the	33	34	35		36				37				-			38		39		Н		
requirements																						
50 Econ. statistics	40			41					42					43				44				
51 Target of icing 52 Target of icing	45	_			Ш		46	47	_				48				49					
53 Linguistic	45						40	47					40				49					
source of	50					51						52					53			54	55	
"pajamas" 56 Ability scorned																						
by many	56				57					58	59						60					
57 Best Western fishing	61	1		62	Н					63						64				Н		
amenities?																						
60 Unhidden 61 Affixed, in a	65						66	67	68				69	70	71				72			
way	73	-	_		\vdash		74		_				75	_		_		76	_	\vdash	-	
63 Voyage	1						l' -						/ 5					70				
segment 64 Top spots			77			78					79	80					81					
65 Not as expected	0.0	100				0.4				0.5						0.0				Ш		
66 Business where lines are	82	83				84				85						86						
discouraged?	87					88			89				_	90	91				92			
72 Defunct carrier 73 Seller of chew																						
toys	93				94		95							96				97				
74 From scratch	98	1			$\vdash\vdash$	99		100			\vdash		101		_				102	103	104	
75 Secretary of Education	ľ	1											'						'		101	
Duncan	105				106		107					108										
76 Shaft access 77 Flattering	109		_		110			_			111		_	_	_		112	_		\vdash	Ш	
79 Meir's	109	1			110						111						112					
successor	115	+				—		-			_	-	_						-	\vdash	\blacksquare	

2/28/16 xwordeditor@aol.com ©2016 Tribune Content Agency, LLC.

successor 81 Go on and on, with "on"

ANSWER TO TODAY'S PUZZLE

		F	ΑIN	3	VV		1	U	•	U	UF	ĄΥ	5	1	U		L			
М	Α	С	Н	U			L	Α	М	Р			Р	Α	Α	R		Т	Α	D
Α	С	R	Ε	S		Ν	Α	Ν	С	Ε		S	Α	L	L	Е		Н	U	Ε
Т	Η	Ε	L	0	Т	Т	0	Ν	Т	Ν	W	T	Ν	Т	Ε	R		Ε	Т	С
S	Τ	Ε	Ρ	S	0	Ν	Т	0		S	1	Ζ	Е		F	С	Т	В	0	Г
			S	Н	0	Т	S		F	Π	Ν	Α	L	S		Ν	Α	0	М	Π
R	1	D		0	Т	Н	Ε	L	L	0	Κ	Τ	Т	Т	Υ		Κ	0	Α	Ζ
Α	R	R	0	W	S			Π	0	Ν	S		R	Ε	S		Е	Т	Т	Е
Ν	0	0	Κ	S		٧	Ι	В	Е	S		Q	\supset	Α	┙	1	F	Υ		
G	Ζ	Р	S		С	Α	Κ	Ε			Ρ	С	С	Κ		Τ	Τ	Ν	D	1
Е	S	Ρ		М	0	Т	Ε	L	В	R	0	0	Κ	S		0	٧	Ε	R	Т
Η	1	Ε	D	0	Ν				L	Ε	G				Α	Ρ	Е	Х	Ε	S
0	D	D	Е	R		В	0	Т	0	Х	0	F	F	Π	С	Ε		Т	W	Α
Ρ	Е	Т	С	0		Α	Ν	Ε	W			Α	R	Ν	Е		Α	D	T	Τ
		Н	0	Ν	Ε	Υ	Ε	D		R	Α	В	П	Ν		D	R	0	Ν	Ε
Α	С	Ε	R		D	0	Н		S	Π	R	T			R	0	В	0	Т	S
S	0	В	Α		S	U	T	Т	Ε	D	Τ	0	Α	Т	0	Τ		R	0	Τ
I	R	Α	Т	Ε		S	Т	Е	٧	Е	S		Т	Ε	С	Н	S			
Α	R	L	Е	Ν	Е		Т	R	Е	S		F	0	R	С	Е	U	Ρ	0	Ν
Т	П	L		0	Т	Н	Ε	R	R	0	Υ	Α	L	М	Α	J	Е	S	Т	Υ
Ī	D	0		С	U	R	R	Υ		F	0	Ī	L	S		0	D	Α	R	Е
С	Α	Т		Н	Ī	Ε	S			F	С	R	S			В	Ε	S	0	Τ